
TOEFL DATES FOR FIRST TERM 2008
TOEFL AT SIBAWAIH ORAN

We are pleased to announce that Sibawaih Language Institute located at 7 Rue de 
Picardie, Gambetta, Oran, is an approved ETS Certified Test Administration Site.

For more information regarding ETS or the TOEFL iBT test,
please contact K.E.S. BEREKSI at 052 67 21 21 or sibawaih@usa.net

Administration Date
Testing
Program

Candidate
Reporting

Time
Place

Saturday, January 12, 2008 TOEFL 09:00 AM Sibawaih

Friday, January 18, 2008 TOEFL 09:00 AM Sibawaih

Friday , February 01, 2008 TOEFL 09:00 AM Sibawaih

Friday ,  February 08, 2008 TOEFL 09:00 AM Sibawaih

Friday ,  February 15, 2008 TOEFL 09:00 AM Sibawaih

Saturday,  February 23, 2008 TOEFL 09:00 AM Sibawaih

Saturday, March 01, 2008 TOEFL 09:00 AM Sibawaih

Friday , March 07, 2008 TOEFL 09:00 AM Sibawaih

Friday , March 14, 2008 TOEFL 09:00 AM Sibawaih

Saturday , March 29, 2008 TOEFL 09:00 AM Sibawaih

Saturday , April 26, 2008 TOEFL 09:30 AM Sibawaih

Saturday , May 03, 2008 TOEFL 09:30 AM Sibawaih

Friday ,  May 09, 2008 TOEFL 09:30 AM Sibawaih

Friday ,  May 16, 2008 TOEFL 09:30 AM Sibawaih

Friday ,  May 30, 2008 TOEFL 09:30 AM Sibawaih


